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Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 10
2025-11-15 - 15:44

Messieurs, 100m 4 nages

14 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 7, 15:44
0
1
2
3 SCOTT, Anthony
4 MESSIER, Nathan
5 MARTINEAU, Jérémy
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Série 3 de 7, 15:49

0 LEFEBVRE, Charles
MCDONALD, Jacob
DESROCHERS, Mathieu
SAYAH, Adam
CONSTANTIN, Kristofer
BELCOURT, Jesse
ZWEIG, Harley
COOK, Ronan
LIN, Lucas
GAUTHIER, Thomas
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Série 5 de 7, 15:53

COOPER, William
MORISSETTE, Renaud
BURRIDGE-MICHAUD, Logan
BEGIN, Charles-Etienne
BOULAY, Noah

TROTIER, Louis

MASON, Ethan

HANS, Charles

VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle
ZHANG, Austin
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Série 7 de 7, 15:56

LI YING PIN, Hans
QIAN, Hui En
PARENT, Nicolas
ISSAKQV, Eitan
PELLETIER, Eloi
SMITH, Ben
VIDRASCU, Cristian
LI YING PIN, Aidan
NEWMAN, Elliot
GRIGORE, Alexandru

o
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Age

14
14
16

17
14
15
14
15
16
14
15
14
14

14
19
14
18
18
19
19
16
18
15

21
16
18
17
20
17
20
16
18
19

SAMAK
CNHR
GAMIN

SAMAK
DDO
DDO
ELITE
ELITE
DDO
DDO
DDO
DDO
GAMIN

DDO
CNHR
GAMIN

MUST
DDO
DDO
GAMIN
DDO
SAMAK

SAMAK
DDO
GAMIN
BLUE
SAMAK
SAMAK
ELITE
SAMAK
DDO
BLUE

1:54.78

1:19.02
1:18.08
1:17.50
1:16.93
1:16.28
1:16.60
1:17.37
1:17.69
1:18.37
1:19.15

1:10.04
1:08.99
1:08.24
1:07.66
1:07.40
1:07.51
1:08.09
1:08.29
1:09.67
1:10.73

1:02.48
1:02.00
1:01.70

59.39

56.40

59.19
1:00.15
1:01.85
1:02.44
1:02.62
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Série 2 de 7, 15:47

MARTEL, Gabriel
PATENAUDE, Thomas
POTEL, Logan
GALLO, Dante
THIBODEAU, Michaél
MAATOUG, Yessine
SCRIPCARU, David
FILION, Basile

Série 4 de 7, 15:51

GRENON, Mathis
YU, Shaun
EDDRIEF, Wassim
SELADJI, Marwane
MAHEUX, Timothé
GAGNE, Victor

KAMGAING OLOMO, G.

FORCIER, William
KANG, Joseph
PARENT, Maxime

Série 6 de 7, 15:55

SHABALIN F, gregory J
DESJARDINS, Thierry
BRASSARD, Ludovic
ROUKEMA, Ivan
DUFORT, Audrick
KOTB, Omar

CABANA, Clement

EL OUAHDANI, Rayan
BILLETTE, Florent
WONG, Drazic

Age

24 DDO 1:30.22
18 CNHR 1:25.69
14 DDO 1:23.09
14 DDO 1:20.00
16 GAMIN 1:21.12
14  ELITE 1:23.79
14 GAMIN 1:26.28
14 CNHR 1:34.94
15 GAMIN 1:14.36
15 GAMIN 1:13.17
17 ELITE 1:12.53
17 ELMTE 1:12.15
15 GAMIN 1:11.22
15 GAMIN 1:11.96
15 DDO 1:12.42
15 SAMAK 1:12.65
16 ELITE 1:13.42
14  GAMIN 1:15.66
16 ELITE 1:06.80
17  JET 1:06.01
18 SAMAK 1:03.96
16 SAMAK 1:03.51
21 SAMAK 1:02.64
18 DDO 1:02.70
17  SAMAK 1:03.65
17 SAMAK 1:05.12
17 ELMTE 1:06.54
18 DDO 1:07.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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