

Epreuve 10  
2025-11-15 - 15:44

Messieurs, 100m 4 nages

14 ans et plus  
Liste des séries

				Age					Age
<u>Série 1 de 7, 15:44</u>					<u>Série 2 de 7, 15:47</u>				
0					0				
1					1	MARTEL, Gabriel	24	DDO	1:30.22
2					2	PATENAUDE, Thomas	18	CNHR	1:25.69
3	SCOTT, Anthony	14	SAMAK	NT	3	POTEL, Logan	14	DDO	1:23.09
4	MESSIER, Nathan	14	CNHR	1:54.78	4	GALLO, Dante	14	DDO	1:20.00
5	MARTINEAU, Jérémy	16	GAMIN	NT	5	THIBODEAU, Michaël	16	GAMIN	1:21.12
6					6	MAATOUG, Yessine	14	ELITE	1:23.79
7					7	SCRIPCARU, David	14	GAMIN	1:26.28
8					8	FILION, Basile	14	CNHR	1:34.94
9					9				
<u>Série 3 de 7, 15:49</u>					<u>Série 4 de 7, 15:51</u>				
0	LEFEBVRE, Charles	17	SAMAK	1:19.02	0	GRENON, Mathis	15	GAMIN	1:14.36
1	MCDONALD, Jacob	14	DDO	1:18.08	1	YU, Shaun	15	GAMIN	1:13.17
2	DESROCHERS, Mathieu	15	DDO	1:17.50	2	EDDRIEF, Wassim	17	ELITE	1:12.53
3	SAYAH, Adam	14	ELITE	1:16.93	3	SELADJI, Marwane	17	ELITE	1:12.15
4	CONSTANTIN, Kristofer	15	ELITE	1:16.28	4	MAHEUX, Timothé	15	GAMIN	1:11.22
5	BELCOURT, Jesse	16	DDO	1:16.60	5	GAGNÉ, Victor	15	GAMIN	1:11.96
6	ZWEIG, Harley	14	DDO	1:17.37	6	KAMGAING OLOMO, G.	15	DDO	1:12.42
7	COOK, Ronan	15	DDO	1:17.69	7	FORCIER, William	15	SAMAK	1:12.65
8	LIN, Lucas	14	DDO	1:18.37	8	KANG, Joseph	16	ELITE	1:13.42
9	GAUTHIER, Thomas	14	GAMIN	1:19.15	9	PARENT, Maxime	14	GAMIN	1:15.66
<u>Série 5 de 7, 15:53</u>					<u>Série 6 de 7, 15:55</u>				
0	COOPER, William	14	DDO	1:10.04	0	SHABALIN F, gregory J	16	ELITE	1:06.80
1	MORISSETTE, Renaud	19	CNHR	1:08.99	1	DESJARDINS, Thierry	17	JET	1:06.01
2	BURRIDGE-MICHAUD, Logan	14	GAMIN	1:08.24	2	BRASSARD, Ludovic	18	SAMAK	1:03.96
3	BÉGIN, Charles-Étienne	18	ENC	1:07.66	3	ROUKEMA, Ivan	16	SAMAK	1:03.51
4	BOULAY, Noah	18	MUST	1:07.40	4	DUFORT, Audrick	21	SAMAK	1:02.64
5	TROTIER, Louis	19	DDO	1:07.51	5	KOTB, Omar	18	DDO	1:02.70
6	MASON, Ethan	19	DDO	1:08.09	6	CABANA, Clement	17	SAMAK	1:03.65
7	HANS, Charles	16	GAMIN	1:08.29	7	EL OUAHDANI, Rayan	17	SAMAK	1:05.12
8	VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle	18	DDO	1:09.67	8	BILLETTE, Florent	17	ELITE	1:06.54
9	ZHANG, Austin	15	SAMAK	1:10.73	9	WONG, Drazic	18	DDO	1:07.32
<u>Série 7 de 7, 15:56</u>									
0	LI YING PIN, Hans	21	SAMAK	1:02.48					
1	QIAN, Hui En	16	DDO	1:02.00					
2	PARENT, Nicolas	18	GAMIN	1:01.70					
3	ISSAKOV, Eitan	17	BLUE	59.39					
4	PELLETIER, Éloi	20	SAMAK	56.40					
5	SMITH, Ben	17	SAMAK	59.19					
6	VIDRASCU, Cristian	20	ELITE	1:00.15					
7	LI YING PIN, Aidan	16	SAMAK	1:01.85					
8	NEWMAN, Elliot	18	DDO	1:02.44					
9	GRIGORE, Alexandru	19	BLUE	1:02.62					